Industrial Multifunction Router + (PoE) Switch
 Datasheet Version 1.41
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
  I(P)WAP-3006
Industrial Multifunction VPN Router w/up to 2x WiFi 11ac + 2
serial ports** + 6 Gigabit Ethernet Switch(incl. 4 PoE) w/ Load

MCS 8 13dBm 18dBm ±2dB -70dBm ±2dB
MCS 9 13dBm 18dBm ±2dB -68dBm ±2dB
ORDERING INFORMATION
For -40~70C operational temperature model, the model name will add –E
◼ IPWAP-3006-1AC-24V…..…………………...............P/N: 8625-017
One WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing Multifunction Router and 6 Giga Port Managed Switch incl.4 PoE; dual input
9~56VDC; -20~70C
◼ IPWAP-3006-1AC-2S-24V…..………………….........P/N: 8625-011
One WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/ 2 RS232 serial ports and 6 Giga Port Managed Switch incl.4
PoE; dual input 9~56VDC; -20~70C
◼ IPWAP-3006-1AC-2SA-24V…..……….…....….…....P/N:8625-012
One WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/2 RS422 serial ports and 6 Giga Port Managed Switch incl.4
PoE; dual input 9~56VDC; -20~70C
◼ IPWAP-3006-1AC-2SB-24V…..……….…....….…....P/N:8625-015
One WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/2 RS485 serial ports and 6 Giga Port Managed Switch incl.4
PoE; dual input 9~56VDC; -20~70C
◼ IPWAP-3006-2AC-24V…..………….....….……........P/N: 8625-018
Two WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing Multifunction Router and 6 Giga Port Managed Switch incl.4 PoE; dual input
9~56VDC; -20~70C
◼ IPWAP-3006-2AC-2S-24V…..………….....….…......P/N: 8625-013
Two WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/2 RS232 serial ports and 6 Giga Port Managed Switch incl.4
Industrial Multifunction Router + (PoE) Switch
 Datasheet Version 1.41
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
8
PoE; dual input 9~56VDC; -20~70C
◼ IPWAP-3006-2AC-2SA-24V…..………………..…....P/N:8625-014
Two WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/2 RS422 serial ports and 6 Giga Port Managed Switch incl.4
PoE; dual input 9~56VDC; -20~70C
◼ IPWAP-3006-2AC-2SB-24V…..………………..…....P/N:8625-016
Two WIFI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/2 RS485 serial ports and 6 Giga Port Managed Switch incl.4
PoE; dual input 9~56VDC; -20~70C
◼ IWAP-3006-1AC-24V………………..………….…....P/N: 8622-012
One WI-FI 11ac/a/b/g/n Load Balancing Multifunction Router and 6 Giga Port managed switch; dual input 9V~56VDC; -